
GO
BIKE

Kelowna Visitor Centre Urban Harvest
+ MoveWell Cafe 

Valeo Health Clinic Swalwell Park,
Lake Country

Kelowna &
Central Okanagan

E m a i l  :  

P h o n e  :

N a m e  :  

Participate and get your passport stamped to win prizes: 
1) Log at least one ride at logmyride.gobybike.ca 
2) Visit celebration and community stations by bike to get your passport stamped. Each stamp earns
you another entry to local prizes!
3) Submit your passport at any main celebration station (highlighted in the schedule) or email a photo
to info@impactevents.ca by June 9th for an additional entry to win local prizes.  

Prize details: gobybikebc.ca/kelowna-central-okanagan/

Ready to ride?
Log your trip by scanning the QR code
or visiting the link below!

logmyride.gobybikebc.ca

MAY 31
TO

JUNE 6

CELEBRATION STATIONS

Walnut St
(Waterfront Park)

June 2
7:00-9:00am 

Leckie & Springfield
(Mission Creek Regional Park)

June 3
7:00-9:00am

Cyclepath
Kelowna

Casorso
Elementary 

Canadian Mental
Health Association

Fripp WarehouseCasa de Frida
+ LIME

Full Charge Cycles
(Kelowna)

Full Charge Cycles
(West Kelowna)

Grizzli Winery
(West Kelowna)

Nature's Fare
(Kelowna)

Okanagan
College

Railside Brewing
+ Craft 42 

Red Bird Brewing Sweat Studios The Balsam 
School

20

21 22 23

The Recovery Spa 

16 17 18 19

11 12 13 14 15

6 7 8 9 10

21
Sutherland & Burtch

(Salvation Army)
June 5

7:00-9:00am

4

High Rd
(Railside Brewing) 

June 6
4:00-6:00pm

5

COMMUNITY STATIONS

24

Stamp your passport at any Celebration Station or 
Community Station to win local prizes!

Passport

Orchard Park
Shopping Centre

June 4
7:00-10:00am

3
Event Schedule & Passport

Kelowna Area Cycling
Coalition

25

mailto:info@impactevents.ca


1
20

6

17

16

10

14

Submit online for the provincial grand prize! 
Win a Cycling Trip to Vietnam Sponsored by
Exodus Adventure Travels.

SCAN TO ENTER! 

1  Walnut St (Waterfront Park) 7 - 9 amMon, June 2
CELEBRATION  STATION
COMMUNITY STATIONS

2  Leckie & Springfield (Mission Creek)
Craft 42 Roasters | Crime Stoppers | Cyclepath Kelowna | Friends of Okanagan Rail Trail |
Kelowna Area Cycling Coalition | Lazy Batch | LIME | Orchard Park | 99.9 Sun FM

7 - 9 amTues, June 3
CELEBRATION  STATION
COMMUNITY STATIONS Railside Brewing + Craft 42

Casorso Elementary School 
The Balsam School
Kelowna Visitor Centre
The Recovery Spa 
Red Bird Brewing
Grizzli Winery
Casa de Frida

7:00am-10:00am
7:30am-9:00am
7:30am-8:30am

7:30am-10:30am
9:00am-6:00pm

12:00pm-6:30pm
2:00pm-4:00pm
3:00pm-6:00pm

4   Sutherland & Burtch (Salvation Army) 7 - 9 amThurs, June 5
CELEBRATION  STATION
COMMUNITY STATIONS Cyclepath Kelowna

Railside Brewing + Craft 42
The Recovery Spa 
Full Charge Cycles Kelowna
Full Charge Cycles West Kelowna
Red Bird Brewing
Grizzli Winery
Casa de Frida

7:00am-9:00am
7:00am-10:00am
9:00am–6:00pm

12:00pm-5:00pm
12:00pm-5:00pm
12:00pm-6:30pm

2:00pm-4:00pm
3:00pm-6:00pm

 5   High Rd (Railside Brewing) 4 - 6 pmFri, June 6
CELEBRATION  STATION
COMMUNITY STATIONS Nature's Fare

The Balsam School
Sweat Studios
The Recovery Spa 
Full Charge Cycles Kelowna
Full Charge Cycles West Kelowna
Red Bird Brewing
Grizzli Winery

8:00am-10:00am
7:30am-8:30am
8:00am-1:00pm
9:00am-4:00pm

12:00pm-5:00pm
12:00pm-5:00pm
12:00pm-6:30pm

2:00pm-4:00pm

3  Orchard Park Shopping Centre 7 - 10 amWed, June 4
Railside Brewing + Craft 42
The Balsam School
Urban Harvest + MoveWell Cafe (1019 Richter St) 
Okanagan College
Swalwell Park, Lake Country
The Recovery Spa 
Red Bird Brewing
Grizzli Winery
Casa de Frida + LIME

7:00am-10:00am
7:30am-8:30am
7:30am-8:30am
7:30am-9:30am
7:30am-9:30am
9:00am–6:00pm

12:00pm-6:30pm
2:00pm-4:00pm
3:00pm-6:00pm

10
16
19
18
8
17
13
23

16
7
19
21
20
17
13
6

16
19
22
15
24
20
17
13
6

9
16
20
12
11
17
13
6

14
19
18
20
12
11
17
12

Kelowna Area Cycling Coalition 1:00-4:00pm
Sun, June 1

3

15

2
4

7

8

11

9

18

19
21

23

5

Event Schedule2025 Map

Adam Donovan Photography | Craft 42 Roasters | Crime Stoppers | Kelowna Area Cycling
Coalition  | Kelowna Cycle | LIME | Supplement King | 99.9 Sun FM | Fresh Air 

7:00am-9:00am
7:00am-10:00am

7:30am-8:30am
8:00am-1:00pm

8:30am-11:30am
12:00pm-6:30pm

2:00pm-4:00pm
2:00pm-5:00pm

Fripp Warehouse (Corner of Weddell and Ethel)
Railside Brewing + Craft 42
The Balsam School
Sweat Studios
Canadian Mental Health Association
Red Bird Brewing
Grizzli Winery
Valeo Health Clinic 

12 Full Charge Cycles,
West Kelowna

13

24

Grizzli Winery,
West Kelowna

Swalwell Park,
Lake Country

Planet Fitness | Cora | Saje | Ready to Cook | Cinnzeo |Kernels | Orchard Park 

Bean Scene Coffee Works | Crime Stoppers | Kelowna Area Cycling Coalition  | Kelowna Cycle
| LIME | Valeo Health Clinic | 99.9 Sun FM

Adam Donovan Photography | Craft 42 Roasters | ChainLine Cycle | Jay’s Street Grill |
Kelowna Area Cycling Coalition | LIME | Lion Cyclery | Orchard Park | Railside Brewing |
Supplement King | Urban Harvest | 99.9 Sun FM

CELEBRATION  STATION
COMMUNITY STATIONS

22

25

COMMUNITY STATION 25 (Rail Trail - Hardy St & Dilworth Ave)
Rail Trail 10 Year Anniversary Celebration


