# **Passport**

## **CELEBRATION STATIONS**



June 2

7:00-9:00am

Leckie & Springfield (Waterfront Park) (Mission Creek Regional Park) **Shopping Centre** June 3 June 4 7:00-9:00am 7:00-10:00am



**Sutherland & Burtch** (Salvation Army) June 5 7:00-9:00am

High Rd (Railside Brewing) June 6 4:00-6:00pm

## **COMMUNITY STATIONS**



+ LIME

Elementary



Canadian Mental **Health Association** 



Cyclepath Kelowna



Fripp Warehouse



**Full Charge Cycles** (Kelowna)

**Full Charge Cycles** (West Kelowna)

Grizzli Winerv (West Kelowna)

Nature's Fare (Kelowna)

College

**Railside Brewing** + Craft 42

**Red Bird Brewing** 

Sweat Studios

The Balsam School

The Recovery Spa

Kelowna Visitor Centre

**Urban Harvest** + MoveWell Cafe

Valeo Health Clinic

Swalwell Park. **Lake Country** 

Kelowna Area Cycling Coalition

Stamp your passport at any Celebration Station or **Community Station to win local prizes!** 

# Kelowna & **Central Okanagan Event Schedule & Passport**



**MAY 31** JUNE 6

Name:

Email:

Phone:

#### Participate and get your passport stamped to win prizes:

- 1) Log at least one ride at logmyride.gobybike.ca
- 2) Visit celebration and community stations by bike to get your passport stamped. Each stamp earns you another entry to local prizes!
- 3) Submit your passport at any main celebration station (highlighted in the schedule) or email a photo to info@impactevents.ca by June 9th for an additional entry to win local prizes.

Prize details: gobybikebc.ca/kelowna-central-okanagan/

## Ready to ride?

Log your trip by scanning the QR code or visiting the link below!



logmyride.gobybikebc.ca











# **2025** Map



Submit online for the provincial grand prize! Win a Cycling Trip to Vietnam Sponsored by **Exodus Adventure Travels.** 





## **Event Schedule**

## Sun, June 1

### Rail Trail 10 Year Anniversary Celebration

COMMUNITY STATION 25 | Kelowna Area Cycling Coalition (Rail Trail - Hardy St & Dilworth Ave)

Grizzli Winerv

Valeo Health Clinic

## Mon, June 2 1 Walnut St (Waterfront Park)

## 7 - 9 am

1:00-4:00pm

#### **CELEBRATION STATION**

## Adam Donovan Photography | Craft 42 Roasters | Crime Stoppers | Kelowna Area Cycling

COMMUNITY STATIONS 10 | Fripp Warehouse (Corner of Weddell and Ethel) 16 | Railside Brewing + Craft 42 | The Balsam School 7:00am-9:00am 7:00am-10:00am The Balsam School 7:30am-8:30am 18 **Sweat Studios** 8:00am-1:00pm Canadian Mental Health Association 8:30am-11:30am **Red Bird Brewing** 12:00pm-6:30pm

Tues, June 3

## 2 Leckie & Springfield (Mission Creek)

Coalition | Kelowna Cycle | LIME | Supplement King | 99.9 Sun FM | Fresh Air

2:00pm-4:00pm

2:00pm-5:00pm

**CELEBRATION STATION** 

Craft 42 Roasters | Crime Stoppers | Cyclepath Kelowna | Friends of Okanagan Rail Trail | Kelowna Area Cycling Coalition | Lazy Batch | LIME | Orchard Park | 99.9 Sun FM

**COMMUNITY STATIONS** 

16	Railside Brewing + Craft 42	7:00am-10:00am
7	Casorso Elementary School	7:30am-9:00am
19	The Balsam School	7:30am-8:30am
21	Kelowna Visitor Centre	7:30am-10:30am
20	The Recovery Spa	9:00am-6:00pm
17	Red Bird Brewing	12:00pm-6:30pm
13	Grizzli Winery	2:00pm-4:00pm
6	Casa de Frida	3.00nm-6.00nm

## Wed, June 4

### 3 Orchard Park Shopping Centre

### 7 - 10 am

**CELEBRATION STATION** 

Planet Fitness | Cora | Saie | Ready to Cook | Cinnzeo | Kernels | Orchard Park **COMMUNITY STATIONS** 

IS	16	Railside Brewing + Craft 42	7:00am-10:00am
			7:30am-8:30am
	22	Urban Harvest + MoveWell Cafe (1019 Richter St)	7:30am-8:30am
	15	Okanagan College	7:30am-9:30am
	24	Swalwell Park, Lake Country	7:30am-9:30am
	20	The Recovery Spa	9:00am-6:00pm
	17	Red Bird Brewing	12:00pm-6:30pm
	13	Grizzli Winery	2:00pm-4:00pm
	6	Casa de Frida + LIME	3:00pm-6:00pm

Thurs, June 5

## 4 Sutherland & Burtch (Salvation Army)

#### **CELEBRATION STATION**

Bean Scene Coffee Works | Crime Stoppers | Kelowna Area Cycling Coalition | Kelowna Cycle | LIME | Valeo Health Clinic | 99.9 Sun FM

**COMMUNITY STATIONS** 

9	Cyclepath Kelowna	7:00am-9:00am
16	Railside Brewing + Craft 42	7:00am-10:00am
20	The Recovery Spa	9:00am-6:00pm
12	Full Charge Cycles Kelowna	12:00pm-5:00pm
11	Full Charge Cycles West Kelowna	12:00pm-5:00pm
17	Red Bird Brewing	12:00pm-6:30pm
13	Grizzli Winery	2:00pm-4:00pm
6	Casa de Frida	3:00nm-6:00nm

Fri, June 6

## 5 High Rd (Railside Brewing)

Grizzli Winery

## 4 - 6 pm

2:00pm-4:00pm

**CELEBRATION STATION** 

Adam Donovan Photography | Craft 42 Roasters | ChainLine Cycle | Jay's Street Grill | Kelowna Area Cycling Coalition | LIME | Lion Cyclery | Orchard Park | Railside Brewing | Supplement King | Urban Harvest | 99.9 Sun FM

**COMMUNITY STATIONS** 

14	Nature's Fare	8:00am-10:00am
19	The Balsam School	7:30am-8:30am
18	Sweat Studios	8:00am-1:00pm
20	The Recovery Spa	9:00am-4:00pm
12	Full Charge Cycles Kelowna	12:00pm-5:00pm
11	Full Charge Cycles West Kelowna	12:00pm-5:00pm
17	Red Bird Brewing	12:00pm-6:30pm